MPX12
Rev 10, 05/2009
Freescale Semiconductor
Pressure
10 kPa Uncompensated
Silicon Pressure Sensors
The MPX12 series silicon piezoresistive pressure sensors provide a very
accurate and linear voltage output, directly proportional to the applied

• Gauge Options
• Durable Epoxy Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Package
Options
Case
No.
# of Ports Pressure Type Device
MarkingNone Single Dual Gauge Differential Absolute
Unibody Package (MPX12 Series)
MPX12D Tray 344 • • MPX12D
MPX12DP Tray 344C • • MPX12DP
MPX12GP Tray 344B • • MPX12GP
Small Outline Package (MPXV12 Series)
MPXV12DP Tray 1351 • • MPXV12DP
MPXV12GP Tray 1369 • • MPXV12GP
MPXV12GW6U Rail 1735 • • MPXV12GW
MPXV12GW7U Rail 1560 • • MPXV12GW
MPAK Package (MPXM12 Series)
MPXM12GS Rail 1320A • • MPXM12GS
MPXM12GST1 Tape & Reel 1320A • • MPXM12GS
MPX12